8/13/2009

gid LastName

200 KOLAR
404 MAGUIR
407 MICKEL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$41.50

$0.00

$41.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

CuU
Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($3.50) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($3.50)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$45.00 $45.00
$0.00 $0.00

$45.00 $45.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



